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RG 90-296
. GENESEE COUNTY
NATURALIZATION RECORDS
- INDEX

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MID. NAME VOLUME PAGE DEC. PET.
McGarva Robert V55 12204 LF.LT.
McGaw Alice May V39 6884 .F. .T.
McGaw Fred Wilburn V39 8741 LF.OLT.
McGaw Frederick Wilburn V6 12532 .T. LF.
McGee Francis John - V9 13679 .T. .F.
McGee Francis John V52 11471 T, .T.
McGeoch Alexander Fleckhart V62 13862 LFoo LT,
Mc@eoch George Dick Vel 13621 F. LT,
McGeoch Mary Vo4 14376 .F. T,
McGhee James V1 10072 .T. .F.
McGhee - James V18 4425 .T. .T.
McGhee Jane L. V29 6779 .F. .T.
McGhee Jean V29 6779 .F. .T.
McGhee Margaret B2V7Y 13046 .T. .F.
McGhee Margaret V38 8428 .F. .T.
McGillis Amelia Francis V66 202 B
McGinnis. Annie Sarah Va4 9727 .F. .T.
McGinnis Bertha Winnifred V9 13930 .T. .F.
McGinnis Bertha Winnifred V51 11147 .T. .T.
McGinnis Hans George V50 10959 A T
McGinnis Joseph v2 10658 .T. L.F.
McGinnis Joseph v27 6296 Fo .T.
McGinnis Richard Thornley v1s 4767 LT LT,
McGinnis Robert Livingston Vé 12167 .T. .F.
McGinnis Robert Livingston V39 8687 T. LT,
McGirr William Va4 9738 LFoo LT,
McGlinchey John Kennedy V64 14404 P U
McGlinchey Roselind Erika V65 14517 .F. .T.
McGrath Michael Joseph v3 11056 .. JF.
McGrath Michael _ V26 6077 .T. .T.
McGrath Nicholas Daniel V6 12098 .T. L.F.
McGraw Bernetta V66 203 LF. T
McGraw Mary Leona Vé6 128 F. .T.
McGraw Thomas v4sg 10512 LB LT
McGreggor Peter John V35 8001 .T. LT
McGreggor Vera Emma V44 9667 L. .T.
McGregor . Alfred James V14 3710 .T. .T.
McGregor Evelyn Susie V53 11555 I O
McGregor Frances Traill V53 11557 LF. LT,
McGregor Jemima Wright V63 14158 LF. LT,
McGregor John Cunningham V4 11274 .T. .F.
McGregor John Cunningham V25 5910 A A
McGregor Peter John Vo 12767 LT I
McGriff Marie Celina V52 11519 P LT,
McGuffin Margaret Ellen V59 12913 N O
McGuire Clarence Joseph V490 8825 LF. .T.
McGuire Elizabeth Jane V57 12521 Foo LT,
McGuire Walter John V8 13431 .F.
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McGure
McHallam
McHallam
McHenry
McHenry
McHugh
McHugh

McHutchison
McIlmurray

McIlroy
McIlroy
McIndoe
McIndoe
McInnes
McInnes
McInnes
McInnes
McInnes
McInnes
McInnis
McInnis
McInnis
McInnis
McIntosh
McIntosh
McIntosh
McIntosh
McIntosh
McIntosh
McIntosh
McIntosh
McIntyre
McIntyre
McIntyre

? McIntyre

McIntyre
McIntyre
McKay
McKay
McKay
McRay
McKay
McKay
McKay
McKay
McKay
McKay
McKee
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INDEX
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Sinah
Emily
William

Margaret

Margaret
George
George
James
Agnes
John
John
Frank
James
Agnes
Daniel

Elizabeth

John
John
Maggie

Charlotte

Laura
Sarah
Sarah
Alice
Alice
Hazel
Isabella
William
William
William
William
Beatrice
RBeatrice
Edward

"Edward

Mabel
Walter
Arthur
John

‘Minnie
‘Minnie

Nellie
Orval
Orval
William
William
Wilmar
Anna

Smith

Joseph
Joseph

Joseph
J.
Albert
Walker
Wilson

Isabelle
Maria
Margret
Elcie
Mary
Mary
ITrene
Melrose
Alfred
James
Alfred
James

James
James

John
Burns
Willson
May
May
Amelia
L.eRoy
Leroy
Harold
J.
John
Marie

V61
V52
V15
B2V7
V36
B2V7
V36
V2
V56
B2V7
V34
V2
V36
V43
Va1l
V43
V2
V21
V43
V37
V59
V32
V66
V10
V50
V40
V36
V6
V8
V36
V45
V56
V59
Vg
V45
V48
V14
V49
V4
V6

. V41l

V42
V3

V23
V49
V42
V42
V19

13627
11461
3817
12950
8066
12913
8108
10455
12430
12815
7731
10398
8118
9573
9092
9502
10602
5066
9497
8222
12911
7381
204
14383
10962
8908
8170
12274
13513
8119
9949
12326
12880
13266
9960
10592
3634
10720
11336
12635
9129
9297
11008
5549
10722
9383
9383

4755

DEC.

.

D E"Ea A

.
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McKee
McKee
McKee
McKee
McKee
McKee
McKee
McKee
McKee
McKeith
McKelvie
MEKelvie
McKenney
McKenny
McKenny
McKenzie
McKenzie
McKenzie
McKenzie
McKenzie
McKenzie
McKenzie
McKenzie
McKeon
McKie
McKim
McKim
McKim
McKinnon
McKinnon
McKnight
McLachlan
McLachlan
McLachlan
McLachlin
"McLain
McLaren
McLaren
Mcl.aren
McLaren
Mcl.aren
McLaren
McLaren
McLaren
McLaren
McLaren
McLaren
McLaren
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Hedley
Helena
John
Rachel
Rachel
Resemarie
Robert
Rowland
Rowland
Stella
Samuel
Samuel
Charles
Charles
Charles
Alexander
Florence
Frederick
Frederick
Jemima
Kathleen
Nellie
Wilfred
Paul
George
Donald
Donald
Phyllis
Bernard
Elizabeth
Daisy
Donald
Mary
Muriel
Robert
Ila
Alexandra
Duncan
Harry

Harry

Helen
James
James
Jane
Jessie
Josiah
Josiah
Margaret

Dunbar
Jessie
Reginald

Fletcher
Fletcher
Gwendolyn

Neil
Richard

Wright
Soper
Muriel

Joseph
William
Edwin
Edwin
Beryl
Peter

Markin Gra

Elizabeth

Morrison
Calista
Douglas
Marcella

M.
Alvin
Alvin

Archibald
Archibald
Reddux
Matilda
Augustus
Augustus
E.

VOLUME PAGE

V18
V36
V39
v8

V52
V65
V14

V8

V52
V53
V5B25
V35
V43
Vs
Va3
V63
V38
V6
V30
V63
V54
V38
V12
V8
V22
V9
Va7
V49

V50

viz
V57
V19
V29
V57
va47
V57
V53
V34
V8

V46
V30
V4

V24
Va3
V56
V1l
V56
V1

4416

8078
8628
13256
11450
14576
3801
13257
11451
11640
11719
7834
9565
13397
9565
14157
8468
12250
6903
14158
11939
8522
15301
13224
5285
13708
10293
10872
M11065
15298
12630
4738
6778
12523
10310
12665
11589
7763
13583
10073
7000
11268
5688
9433
12428
14537
12279
9989

R N I R e e

PET.
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.T.
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McLaren Margaret Elizabeth Vv22 5255
McLaren Rachel V44 9784
MecLaren Robert V1 10138
McLaren Robert . vig 4489
McLaren Sarah Jane V43 9405
McLarty Lester James V1 9969
McLarty Lester James V1o 4648
McLauchlan Annie Maud V29 6636
McLauchlin Clarence . Vincent V37 8256
McLauchlin Robert Douglass V8 13473
McLaughlan Martha Mary V59 12914
McLaughlin Beatrice Katherine V55 12032
McLaughlin Charles Nelson V3 11210
McLaughlin Edward Anthony v3 10786
McLaughlin Edward Anthony V25 5878
McLaughlin Harriette Phyliss Ka v42 9400
McLaughlin Joseph v1ii 14425
McLaughlin Joseph V55 12159
McLaughlin Thomas Rigg v2 10373
McLaughlin Thomas Rigg V28 6498
McLay Franklin James V6 12699
McLay Franklin James V34 7710
McLean Catharins Ann V9 13816
Mclean Catherine Ann V51 11223
McLean Elmer 0lding V14 3671
McLean George Earnest Vo 13817
McLean George Ernest V51 11224
McLean Harry Joseph V2 10463
McLean- Harry - Joseph V20 4856
McLean Mabel Beatrice V44 9736
McLean Thomas James V53 11598
McLeish Donald Stevenson V2 10409
McLeish Donald Stevenson V19 4692
McLeish Martha V30 6926
McLellan Charles Walter V59 13012
McLennan - Alfred V10 14350
McLennan Alfred V54 11876
McLennan Mary V43 9579
McLeod Alvin Neil V36 8127
McLeod Anna Elizabeth V6 12527
MclL.eod Anna Elizabeth V32 7337
McLeod Annie Florence V40 8947
McLeod Christine ‘ V55 12245
McLeod Colin v 10390
McLeod Colin V20 4971
McLeod Florence V40 8947
McLeod Gordon Lewis V22 5337
McLeod Gordon Lewils V29 6687

DEC.

LT,
.F.

.T.

PET.

T.
I

.T.
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MclLecod
McLeod
McLeod
Mcl.eod
McLeod
Mcel.eod
McLone
McLone
McLone
McLone
McLone
Mcl.one
McLone
McLone
McMackon
McMackon
McMahon
McMann
McMarland
McMechan
McMechan
McMechan

McMechan

McMechan
McMechan
McMichael
McMichael
McMillan
McMillan
McMillan
McMillan
McMillan -
McMillan
McMillan
McMillan
McMillan
McMillani
McMorland
McMorland
McMorland
McMor land
McMorland
McMorland
McMorland
McMullen
McMurphy
McMurphy
McMurray -

John
John

Julia
" Kathleen

Lewis
Selena
James
James
Mary
Mary
Matthew
Veronia
Veronica
Veronica
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Elizabeth
Edward
John
John
Margaret
Rebecca
Samuel
Samuel
Rita
Rose
Hugh
Janet
Louis
Margaret
Margaret
Matilda
Matilda

‘Richard

William
Hugh

Charlotte -

Edward
John
John
Malcolm
Malcolm
Margaret
Harold
Christine
Grace
Charles
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Alexander
Alexander

Mary
G.

Lorenzo
Lorenza

Robert
Robert
R.
Mary
Freeman
Masterson
Masterson
Smith

Anderson
Anderson
Agnes
Anna

Vincent
Agnes
Agnes
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Alexander
Pattinson

Freeman
William
William

Freeman

Simon -
Laurence

V2
V20

- V46

V565
Va2
V23
V3
V32
V4
V25
B2V7
V30
V3
V30
V2
V33
V33
Vo
V8
Vio
V51
V59
Vb2
V3
V24
Vb4
Veo
vai
V38
V1o
viz
V59
Vi
V17
V10
V17
VBEB25
V51
V46
B2VS5
V35
V2
V33
V59
V32
V598
VB0
V8

NATURALIZATION RECORDS

'FIRST NAME MID. NAME VOLUME PAGE

10482
4871
10183
12169
5337
5451
11043
7281
11355
5915
13078
6819
11171
6819
10503
7445
7445
12209
13510
14071
11119
12935
11552
10858
5795
11937
13155
6220
8523
14086
15026
13042
10014
4356
14087
4301
11686
111291
10103
12070
7985
10710
7595
12986
7353
12960
10965

13542

DEC.

. T.
F.
I
.F.
.F.
F.
.T.
B
.T.
.T.
.T.
LT,
.T.
T
T,
.T.
T
T
.T.
.T.
.T.
-F.
.F.
.T.
.T.
N
-F.
.T.
F.
LT
.T.
..
LT,
.T.
.T.

LT

PET.

.F.
LT,
.T.
LI
LF.
.T.
.T.
.T.
.T.
. T.
.F.
LF.
.T.
.F.
LT,
F.
.T.
.F.
.T.
.T.
JF.
LT,
.F.
.T.
T
LT
.T.
.T.
F,
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME MID. NAME VOLUME PAGE DEC.
McMurray Charles Lawrence Vie 10007 .T.
McMurray Charles Laurence V46 10007 .T.
McMurray Mary Julia V57 12587 .F.
McNab David Vi 10000 .T.
McNab Helen V48 10519 LE.
McNairn Allan James V26 6008 LT,
McNairn Allen James V4 11283 .T.
McNally Edna Eva V66 366 .F.
McNally George Henry V21 5163 .T.
McNamara Grace Maud V53 11579 .F.
McNamee Elizabeth V9 13203 .T.
McNamee Elizabeth V50 10926 .T.
McNaughton Arthur Kenneth Vi 10313 LT,
McNea Bernice Julia V26 6189 .F.
McNea Clara Isabelle V49 10900 .F.
McNea Frank Barrett B2VS 11896 T
McNea Frank Barrett V3l 7115 LT,
McNea Pearl Elizabeth V49 10901 .F.
McNea Whitney Arlo Ve 12664 .T.
McNea Whitney Orlo V33 7462 LT,
McNeely Kothleen Phyllis V57 12653 .F.
McNeil Sheila Livingston V61l 13665 .F.
McNelly Violet Fraser V55 12025 .F.
McNenly Fred V1é6 4178 LF.
McNenly Hannelore Ingrid V59 12927 .F.
McNicol Mary V45 9988 LF.
McNiven Daniel J. V56 12450 LF.
McNiven Mary Elizabeth V59 12923 .F.
- McNiven Reta Pearl V59 12901 .F.
McParland Rose V27 6342 F.
McPhee Catherine V57 12509 .F.
McPhee Edward Joseph V3 10789 LT
McPhee Edward Joseph V36 3088 .T.
McPhee Hugh Francis V17 4270 .T.
McPherson Ada vV4z. 9394 F.
McPherson Clara V57 12601 i
McPherson Ceorge William V53 11759 F.
McPherson Lily Hill V43 9431 LF.
McPhilimy James Gordon V1i4- 3724 .T.
McPhilimy Josephine Gertrude V49 10886 .F.
McPhiliney Josephine - V49 10886 .F.
McQueen James V20 4994 .T.
McRae Mary , Catherine V9 13970 .T.
McRae William Michael Vil 14462 .T.
McRay Ann Anita V51 ©11218 F.
McRobbie Charles V29 6732 .F.
McShane Anna Vit 14591 .T.
McShane Anna V55 12216 .T.
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McSherry
McSherry
McTaggart
McTeague
McTeague
McTeaque
McTeague
McTeague
McTeague
McVettie
McVettie
McWain
McWain
McWain
McWhirter
McWhirter
McWhirter
McWhirtir
McWhiter
Mccauly
Mckobbin
Meara
Mecklenbeck
Meder
Meder
Meder
Meder
Meder
Meder
Meder
Meder
Medic
Medic
Medich
Medich
Medich
Medich
Mediechky
Medlaw
Medlow
Medlow
Medlow
Medlow
Medlow
Medlow
Medlow
Medvenics
Meehan
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FIRST NAME MID. NAME VOLUME PAGE

Liesel
Luise
Kate
Daniel
Daniel
Mary
Mary
Richard
Richard
John
Kenneth
Lena
Watson
Watson
Alexander
John
Robert
Rokbert
Alexander
Mathew
Marie
Helen
Margarete
Alexander
Alexander
Conrad
Conrad
Henry
Henry
John

John

Juro
Maria
Gojko
Maria
Vukasin
Vukasin
Joseph
James
Herbert
Herbert
James
James
Jean
Margaret
Margaret
Helen
William

Warnock

Trouten
Trouten Wa
Wesley
Moffat

Hodgens
Hodgens
Ewing
Alexander
Hamilton
Hamilton
Ewing
Francis
Ann
Gertrude

Hrinevich

A.

V59
V59
V37
Vs

V39
Vo

V42
v8

V42
V45

V46

V32
B2V7
V37
B2V7
V16
V6
V42
V49
V51
V28
V33
V37
V4
V24
Vi
V19
V1
V23
B2V5
V27
V15
v3s
B2V7
V38
v2
V22
V27
V46
B2V7
V39
V8
V46
V59
V3
V30
V22
V55

13013
13013
8341
13219
8648
13833
9380
13213
9392
9979
10184
7391
12946
8299
13062
4036
12598
9251
10733
11127
6452
7415
8271
11270
5792
10306
4712
10305
5475
11853
6272
3906
8502
13065
8502
10725
5312
6334
10123
13127
8658
13594
10123
12996
10992
6863
5378
12105

DEC.

F.

PET L

T,
.T.
F.
R
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Meghenan
Meghenan
Megherian
Megherian
Megyesi
Megyesi
Mehlenbacher
Mehmet
Meler
Meinert
Meinhardt
Meinzer
Meinzer
Meisinger
Meisinger
Meisinger
Meissinger
Meissinger
Meissner
Meiterth
Meizlisch
Meizlish
Mejia
Melanson
Melanson
Melanson
Melanson
Melanson
Meleg
Meliashewich
Meliashewick
Melick
Melick
Melick
Melick
Melick
Melick
Melki
Melki
Melki
Melki
Melki
Melling
Melling
Mellow
Melnichuk
Melnychuk
Melnyk

RG 90-296
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FIRST NAME MID. NAME VOLUME PAGE DEC.

Maria V2 10514

.T.
Maria V20 4872 .F.
Mihran B2VS5S 12060 .T.
Mihran Terzi B2V5 12060 .T.
George V17 4368 .T.
Gyorgy V17 4368 .F.
Joyce Ethel V62 13719 .F.
Eboff vi 10178 .F.
Leonhart V40 8900 .T.
Hedwig Wilhelmien V40 8873 .F.
Kaethe Gisela V62 13786 ..
Lydia V60 13367 .F.
Oswald V&0 13368 P
Anna Katherine V39 8669 P
Friedrich V8 13217 .T.
Friedrich Vil 9130 F.
Emily V57 12572 .F.
Frederick v8 13217 LT
Anna - V57 12672 .F.
Katalin V50 11002 .F.
Mattel V17 4402 F.
Max _ V17 4402 .T.
Anibal V13 15367 .T.
Camille ‘ V15 3877 T
Edward Joseph V6 12734 LT,
Edward Joseph V36 8024 .T.
Exelda V57 12585 .F.
Joseph Clifford V33 7469 JF.
Hona V30 6837 -F.
Alexander . V3l 7108 .T.
‘Alexander Ve 12261 .T.
Alonzo Arthur Vo 13909 .T.
Alonzo Arthur V55 120620 . .F.
Emma f V39 8732 I
Francis William V39 8633 I
Ralph Leonard V9 13853 LT
Ralph Lecnard v48 10561 .F.
Alexander Albert Vo5 14460 .F.
Michael V60 13425 .F.
Moussa ' V12 15289 LT
Moussa V6o 13425 .F.
Vera ' V56 12376 .F.
Henry V3 110568 LT
Henry Va3 5555 LT
Henrietta V53 11571 LF.
Sidor V22 5365 .F.
Maria V61l 13681 .F.
Ilja Vel 13524 .F.

PET.

JF.
.T.
N
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Melville
Mendrek
Menosky
Menoutes
Menoutil
Menoutie
Menoutis
Menoutis
Menoutis
Menoutis
Menoutis
Menutis
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Merchun
Mercou
Meredith
Meredith
Meredith
Meredith
Meredith
Meredith
Merinsky
Merinsky
Merinsky
Merinsky
Merkley
Merkley
Mernns
Merrick
Merritt
Mersinas
Mertve
Mertve
Mertwvy
Mertvy
Mertvy
Mertvy
Mertvy
Mertvy
Mertvyoi
Mertz
Mesaros
Mesaros
Mesaros
Mesaros
Messerer
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William
Muriel
Helen
Alexandra
Aglaia

Panagiotis

Christos
Christos
James

Managiotis
Panagiotis
Demetrios .

Margaret
Robert
Robert
Emilia
Marieta
Carme]
Constance
Lorne
Lorne
Mary
Pansy
Fances
Frantiska
Havrin
Laurence
Forbes
Forbey
Ida
Charles
John
Antonia
Albert
Albert

: Albert
Albert
- Alvert

Jennie
Stanely
Stanley
Albert
Sophie
Anna
John
John
Veronica

Margarethe

Loulise

Helen

Del Carmen

Catherine
Lawrine

Kenneth
Kenneth
May

Stanley

Josep

Frances

V19
vez2

V37

V44
V28
V30
V8

V44
V17
V52
Vb2
V17
V37
Vo

V33
V63
V63
Vo6l
V59
V1

V20
V55
V43
V30
V30
V4

Vé

V6

V31l

V43

V32
V2

Vbbb
Vb3
V55
V53
V55
Vo

Ve

V8

Va7
Vbbb
V53
V59
vio0
Vb2
V57
Veo

4802
13895
8307
9760
6569
6814
13286
9638
4221
11411
11411
4221
8213
12672
7533
14164
13972
13615
12938
10132
4911
12188
9560
6915
6915
11616
11616
12391
7191
9553
7368
10383
12134
11746
12072
11746
12072
13876
12561
13293
6385
12072
11599
13015
14181
11316
12508
13166

DEC. PET.
.T.

. .T.

. .T.

. .T.

. T,
.T.

F.

. LT
LT,
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Messikow
Messikow
Messikow
Meszaros
Meszaros.
Metcalf
Metcalf
Meter
Meter
Meter
Meter
Meter
Meter
Metric
Metrofan
Metroff
Metroff
Meyer
Meyer
Mever
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Mever
Meyers
Mevyers
Mevyers
Meyers
Mezaros
Mezaros
Mian
Miarka
Miarka
Miarka
Miarka
Miarka
Miarka
Miarka
Miarku
Micaolos
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
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Nicolai
Nicolai
Pelagea
Lajos
Louis
Annie
Leopoldine
Heinrich
Heinrich
Johann
Johann
Konrad
Konrad
Anthony
Mihiha
Mike

Mike

Alla
Elise
Friedrich
Friedrick
Gisela
Holles
Isolde
Sophia
Joseph
Joseph
Josephine
Minnie
Alexander
Alexandor
Marianna
Mateusz
Mateusz
Stanislaw
Stanley
Tadeus
Thaddaeus
Thaddaeus
Tadeus
Pavel
Anthony
Antoinette
Antoinette
Charlotte
Charlotte
Jacob
Jacob

Frances

Marie

Karoline

George
Helen
Helen

Va7
V34
V53
V20
v20
V48
V65
Vi
va23
B2VS
V27
V1
V19
V2
V33
Vé
V33
V60
V39
B2V5
V29
Vel
V15
Vel
V44
vi1i
V57
Vih
V58
V32
V4
V62
V8
V4l
V17
V17
V27
V4
V27
V4
V6
V54
V9
V50
V3
V26
V4
V26

6222
7673
11794
4995
4995
10480
14497
10305
5475
11853
6272
10306
4712
10579
7573
12336
7573
13264
8735
12068
6663
13687
3979
13516
9780
14568
12648
89918
12711
7360
11369
13841
13348
9174
4361
4361
6274
11655
6274
116585
12318
12015M
13922
11047

‘11065

6140
11401
6141

DEC.
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Michael
Michaeloff
Michailoff
Michalik
Michaud
Michaud
Michel
Michel
Michel
Michel
Michels
Michels
Michniewicz
Michniewicsz
Micholas
Micholas
Mick

Mick

Mick

Mick

Mick

Mick

Mick

Mick

Mick
Middlemiss
Middleton
Midgley
Midwecky
Midzwiedz
Miehm ?
‘Miehm
Miehm
Miehm
Miehm
Miehm
Miehm
Miehm
Mielewski
Mielke
Mieor
Mierta
Mierta
Migdolowitz
Mihaesc
Mihaescu
Mihaescu
Mihail
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Minett
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Nicolai
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10754
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5522
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14428
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Molfa
Molfa
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Moliterno
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Molke
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Molkinton
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Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
Molnar
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Molnar
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Molnar
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Molnar
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Molnar
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Molner
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Moloney
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Mondyak
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Julius
Margaret
Donna
Donna
Nick
Nicola
Fred
Fred
Fritz
Fritz
Fritz
Grace
Grace
Elizabeth
Erzebet
Gyorgy
Inre
Imre
James
Janos
Janos
Jessie
Joseph
Maria
Maria
Marie
Marie
Michael
Mikaly
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James
Marguerite
Moira
William
Albert
Albert
Alpha
Fadwa
Naji
Anastasia
Betty
Stanley
Lionel
Michael -
Leo

Mary
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Vargo

Ignatius
Ernest
Ernest
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Nadra Muka

Jean
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V26
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V15
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V28
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10081
6838
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